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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

November 2019 

 

Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 4 November Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Wednesday, 6 November European Central Bank Forum on Banking Supervision Frankfurt 

Thursday, 7 November and 
Friday 8 November 

Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Frankfurt 

Sunday, 10 November Committee on the Global Financial System (CGFS) Basel 

Monday, 11 November Institutional welcome to the Deputy Governor of the 
Croatian National Bank 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Lunch with members of the Board of Directors of the 
Spanish Financial Markets Association (AMF). 
Dialogue with the banking industry 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 12 November Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Meeting with the Chairman of the FROB. Matters of 
mutual interest 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 13 November Technical Committee on Financial Stability of the 
Board of the Macroprudential Authority Financial 
Stability Board (AMCESFI) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 15 November Opening remarks at the 11th edition of the European 
SSM Round Table, organised by the International 
Bankers Forum 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Closing remarks at the 2nd Green Finance Workshop 
on the incorporation of climate risk by rating agencies 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Monday, 18 November Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 
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Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 19 November Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 20 November Working breakfast with the National Union of Credit 
Cooperatives (UNACC). Dialogue with the banking 
industry 

Madrid 

Thursday, 21 November Governing Committee of the FROB Madrid 

Friday, 22 November Address at the VIII Foro Empresarial, a business forum 
organised by El Diario Vasco, Laboral Kutxa and Ernst 
& Young: “El sector bancario en la encrucijada: retos y 
perspectivas” (The banking sector at a crossroads: 
challenges and outlook) 

San Sebastián 

 

 Lunch colloquium on Sustainability and Climate 
Change at the annual meeting of the advisory boards 
of Banco Sabadell 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 26 November Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España. Madrid 

Wednesday, 27 November Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Spanish National Securities Market Commission 
Board (CNMV) 

Madrid 

Thursday, 28 November Address at the panel discussion “Supervision, 
technology and innovation”, at the Strategic Retreat of 
the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s 
SSM 

Paris 

Friday, 29 November Participant in the round table discussion on 
Economics and Finance, at the XXIV Encuentro de 
Economía S’Agaró: Hacia dónde va el mundo, 
organised by the Fundación Internacional Olof Palme, 
the Spanish Chamber of Commerce and La 
Vanguardia  

Playa de Aro, 
Girona 

 


